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New Wilmington
Livestock Auction

New Wilmington, Pa.
Monday, November 17,1986
Report Supplied by PDA

FEEDER PIGS 61...US No. 1-3
20-35 lbs. feeder pigs 20.00-36.00,35-
50 lbs. 36.0046.00 all per head.

SHEEP 163...High Choice and
Prime 65-85 lbs. wool slaughter
lambs 68.00-73.50, 85-105 lbs. 60.00
69.00, lot Good 90 lbs. 58.00; Utility
60-80 lbs. feeder lambs 60.00-69.00,
40-70 lbs. 30.0041.00. Slaughter
ewes 12.00-27.00.

110 lbs. 49.00-66.00. Beef cross bulls
and heifers 75-95 lbs. 49.00-61.00.

HOGS 240.,.8arr0ws and gilts
steady. Lot US No. 1-2 235 lbs.
53.10, 1-3 220-250 lbs. 52.30-52.80, 2-3
215-260 lbs. 50.00-51.60, lot 48.85,34
290-315 lbs. 45.00-50.50, 1-3 180-210
lbs. 46.00-50.00. Sows $1 to $2 lower.
US No. 1-3 370-630 lbs. sows 45.00
49, few 210-305 lbs. 37.0042.00.
Boars 30.0040.00.

CATTLE 401...PDA. Compared
with last Monday’s market:
Slaughter cows fully steady.
Couple Choice slaughter steers
55.50655.75, few Good 52.50-54.25,
Standard 44.00-50.00, Utility 38.00
44.00. Couple Choice slaughter
heifers 58.50&58.75, Good 47.00
52.25, few Standard 40.00-45.00.
Breaking Utility and Commercial
slaughter cows 36.00-39, couple
39.758c41.75, yield grade 4-5 33.00
36.75, Cutter and Boning Utility
33.00- Canner and Low Cutter
28.00- Shells down to 20.00.
Few Yield Grade No. 1, 1415-1860
lbs. slaughter bulls 43.7547.50, few
No. 2, 1320-1565 lbs. 39.0041.00.
Feeder Cattle; Medium Frame No.
1, 300-685 lbs. steers 47.00-55.50.
Medium Frame No. 1, 330-670 lbs.
heifers 39.0046.50, few Medium 8c
Urge 2, 640-840 lbs. 31.50-36.,
Urge No. 2, 335-670 lbs. holsteins
35.5043.50. Medium Frame No. 1,
575-885 lbs. bulls 41.5048.50.

CALVES 268 ...Choice vealer,
individual 96.00, Good 60.00-74.00,
Standard and Good 90-125 lbs.
35.00- 65-85 lbs. 20.0040.00, lot
Utility 54 lbs. 10.00. Farm Calves:
Holstein Bulls 90-100 lbs. 45.00
60.00. 100-135 lbs. 60.00-96; Holstein
Heifers 90-115 lbs. 51.00-60.00. Beef
cross bulls and heifers 65-115 lbs.
38.00-

GOATS 17...20.0041.00 - per
head. FEEDER PIGS 56... US No. 1-3

25-35 lbs. feeder pigs 25.00-32.00,
couple lots 45 lbs. 39.0041.00 per
head, Small lot 1-3 125 lbs. 47.50,
small lot 135 lbs. 51.00 per
hundredweight.

Belknap Livestock
Auction

Wednesday, November 19,1986
Dayton,Pa.

Report Supplied by PDA
CATTLE 96...PDA...Compared

with last Wednesday’s market:
Slaughter cows steady to weak.
Individual Standard slaughter
steers 48.75, couple Utility 40.00.
Couple Standard slaughter heifers
40.25640.50, few Utility 35.00-38.75.
Few Breaking Utility and Com-
mercial slaughter cows 36.00-37.25,
few yield grade 4-5 31.75-35.50,
Cutter and Boning Utility 33.00-
36.25, Canner and Low Cutter 28.00
32.50, Shells down to 24.00. Couple
Yield Grade No. 1, 1860 lbs.
slaughter bulls 41.50&1605 lbs.
43.00. Feeder Catle: Medium
Frame No. 1, 430-570 lbs. steers
45.00- Medium Frame No.l,
380485 lbs. heifers 40.0045.50, few
570-700 lbs. 37.5042.00.

CALVES 102...Few Good vealers
55.00- Standard and Good 90
120 lbs. 47.00-55.00, 70-85 lbs. 35.00

48.50, few Utility 60-65 lbs. 20.00
30.00. Farm Calves: Holstein Bulls
95-125 lbs. 52.00-81.00, mostly 65.00-
75; Beef cross bulls and heifers 70-

SHEEP 19...C0np1e Choice 100
lbs. wool slaughter lambs 56.00,
few Good and Choice 60-65 lbs.
60.50. Few Slaughter ewes 25.00
27.00.

GOATS 6...17.00-34.00 all per
head.

Dewart Livestock
Auction
Dewart, Pa.

Monday, November 17,1986
Report Suppliedby PDA

CATTLE 259..PDA...Compared
with last Monday’s market:
Slaughter cows steady to $1.25
higher. Few Good slaughter steers
49.25-55.00, few Good holsteins
48.00-50.00, few Standard 38.50

HOGS 414...8arr0ws and gilts
mostly .50 higher. US No. 1-2 225-
245 lbs. 54.00-55.00, 1-3 210-250 lbs.
52.00-54.00, 2-3 215-255 lbs. 50.00-
52.00, 1-3 190-200 lbs. 46.00-48.00.
Sows $2 lower. US No. 1-3 350-660
lbs. sows44.00-50.50, one 52.25. PIGS

SPECIAL NOTICE!
Vintage Sales Stables, Inc.

(Rt. 30,10 miles East of Lancaster
in Paradise, PA)

HAY, STRAW AND GRAIN SALE
Every Thursday at 1 p.m.

Beginning Thursday, December 4,1986

STATE GRADED
SALE

FRIDAY
NOV. 28
1:30 P.M.

AT

• No other product
available can be used
for both teat dipping
and udder washing.For info 717-442-4181

215-458-8518
717-442-4294

L. Robert Frame, Sr.,
President

Glenn S. Frame,
Manager

WESTMINSTER
Livestock Auction
Westminster, Md.
Phone (301)848-9820

• Emollients helpkeep
teats soft, reduce
chapping and
irritation.TRANS EQUIPMENT, INC.

LANCASTER COUNTY
Rte 272, P 0 Box 415. Brownstown PA 17508

7 17-859 2095

ALL ALUMINUM
MINI ffß"

GOOSINKCK TRAILER
BUILT WITH THE SAME PARTS AS THE

BIG "CIRCLE B" TRAILERS.

iTANPARD FEA
• Approx. 40% Lighter Than Steel • Full Opening Rear End Gate
• Corrugated Aluminum Tread with Vi Slide

Floor • 7' Wide x 6'6” Inside Height
• Full Opening Divide Gate • Walk-in Side Door

New& Used Trailers In Stock R.D.3
Manufacturedby the ‘Big” TrailerPeople Belly • Lite Liner - Livestock Trailers

BARRETT TRAILERS, INC.

" m Ephrata, PA 17522
FT] (717)354-4616

★ TrademarkRalston Purina Company

Livestock market and auction news
42.00. Individual Choice slaughter
heifer 55.00, few Good 43.0047.00,
few Standard 38.0040.00. Breaking
Utility and Commercial slaughter
cows 37.0040.50, one 43.85, Cutter
and Boning Utility 34.50-37.85,
Canner and Low Cutter 31.75-35.00,
Shells down to 27.00. Few Good
slaughter bullocks 44.2549.25.
Yield Grade No. 1, 1015-1800 lbs.
slaughter bulls 40.0046.25. Feeder
Cattle: Medium Frame No. 1, 300
750 lbs. heifers37.0047.00.

CALVES 214...Few Choice
vealers 80.00-96.00, few Good 60.00
75.00. Standard and Good 70-100
lbs. 47.00-57.00, few 60.00, Utility 55-
80 lbs. 40.0045.00. Farm Calves:
Holstein Bulls 90-95 lbs. 55.00-60,
100-125 lbs. 75.00-101.00; few
Holstein Heifers 90-120 lbs. 55.00
65.00.

HOGS 78...Barrows and gilts $1
higher.Lot US No. 1-2 235 lbs. 54.20,
2-3 210-260 lbs. 52.70-54.10, lot 34 320
lbs. 45.80, lot 1-3185 lbs. 47.00. Few
US No. 1-3 375-550 lbs. sows 44.25-
47.75. Few Boars 42.7544.00.

FEEDER PIGS 116...US 1-3 20-35
lbs. feeder pigs 27.00-38.00, 35-50
lbs. 36.0047.00 •- all per head.

SHEEP 28.,.Few Good and
Choice 70-110 lbs. wool slaughter
lambs 55.0057.00. Slaughter ewes
10.0018.00.

Unique!

KEYSTONE MILLS
—SvwuujAq/diuiltuJu — lS94-

GOATS 7...Few Large 36.00-57.00
per head.
Belleville Livestock

Auction
Wednesday, November 19,1986

Belleville, Pa.
Reports Supplies by PDA

CATTLE 145... PDA. Compared
with last week’s market:

Slaughter cows $2 lower. Few
Standard slaughter steers 43.50-
47.50. Few Standard and Good
slaughter heifers 43.50-47.50.
Breaking Utility and Commercial
slaughter cows 33.75-36.75, couple
40.10, Cutter and Boning Utility
32.00- Canner and Low Cutter
29.50-32.50, Shells down to 27.25.
Few Yield Grade N0.1,1280-1790
lbs. slaughter bulls 41.85-46.00.

CALVES 130...Few Good vealers
58.00- 00,Standard and Good 70-
100 lbs. 45.00-51.00, Utility 60-80 lbs.
30.00- Farm Calves: Holstein
Bulls 90-125 lbs. 65.00-90.00, few
down to 55.00.

HOGS 83...Barrows and gilts
about steady. US No. 2-3 215-260
lbs. 54.10-56.25, lot 3-4 335 lbs. 56.00.
US No. 1-3 400-765 lbs. sows 44.50-
48.00. CoupleBoars 39.50&40.00.

FEEDER PIGS 220...US No. 1-3
25-40 lbs. feeder pigs 25.50-38.50,40-
50 lbs. 38.00-52.00, lot 75 lbs. 55.50-
all per head.

HiQKQIKSOKEQHIOX

PURIDINE
(Patent pending)

To introduce you to this unique
time proven product we are offering

Puridine at ourrefill price of:
$17.20/2% Gallon Jug

Quality Products,
Quality People!

1975, Route 336
Romulus, NY 14541
(315) 549-2578


